
Tri-ART EVENT Time Date Price # of 
student
tickets 

# of 
adult 
tickets

TOTAL

The Math Maniac: Math is Magic 9:30 a.m. Thursday, September 25, 2025 $2 Sold Out

The Math Maniac: Math is Magic 11:30 a.m. Thursday, September 25, 2025 $2

Septura Brass 10 a.m. Tuesday, October 28, 2025 FREE

CU Jazz Ensemble  10 a.m. Thursday, November 20, 2025 FREE

Clemson Choirs presents Sounds of the Season 10 a.m. Friday, December 5, 2025 FREE

Lightwire Theater: A Very Electric Christmas 10 a.m. Tuesday, December 9, 2025 $2 Sold Out
Trio Zimbalist 10 a.m. Wednesday, January 28, 2026 FREE

¡Fiestas de Mexico! A Cultural Celebration 10 a.m. Thursday, February  12, 2026 $2 Sold Out

DogMan: The Musical 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, March 4, 2026 $2 Sold Out

Foothills Conservatory for the Performing Arts 
presents Peter and the Wolf

10 a.m. Friday, March 27, 2026 FREE

CU Symphony Orchestras 10 a.m. Tuesday, April 7, 2026 FREE

Clemson Percussion Ensemble and Steel Band 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, April 15, 2026 FREE

DO NOT INCLUDE PAYMENT - AN INVOICE WILL BE SENT BY EMAIL
Check your invoice carefully. We may not be able to honor all requests.

# Cars______ # Buses ______

Age(s) / Grade(s)_____________________

Special Needs or Accommodations? _______________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________

CONTACT INFORMATION

_____________________________________  _____________________________________
School/Homeschool Contact Name      School Name

_____________________________________  ______________________________________ 
Address          City
   
________________  _____________________
State    Zip

______________________________________________  ______________________________ 
Email           Phone            

Total $

2025-2026 Tri-ART RESERVATION FORM


